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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003901

E24003902
E24003903

E24003904
E24003905
E24003906
E24003907
E24003908
E24003909
E24003910
E24003911

E24003912
E24003913

Reported

10:26:55 11/26/24

10:47:39 11/26/24
10:46:21 11/26/24

14:28:05 11/26/24

14:59:46 11/26/24

15:40:50 11/26/24

16:04:49 11/26/24

17:13:54 11/26/24

18:09:02 11/26/24

18:59:30 11/26/24

20:36:46 11/26/24

01:20:10 11/27/24
02:05:00 11/27/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
ABDOMINAL GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, OOC

EMS LIFT 129 N BROADWAY ST APT 8,
ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
UNKNOWN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS 8380 E COUNTY RD 215 S, NEW

UNCONSCIOUS POINT

EMS TRANSFER 4535 E COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

900 N BIG BLUE AVE; GREENSBURG
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG

901 N JOSEPH DR, GREENSBURG

MENTAL
HEALTH

EMS SEIZURE

EMS DIFF 2422 E COUNTY RD 820 S,
BREATH MILLHOUSEN

FIRE 102 E 10TH ST, GREENSBURG
STRUCTURE

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBUS
EMS SEIZURE 714 E MAIN ST, GREENSBURG

EMS 1508 N BRANDT ST, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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