

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003901	10:26:55 11/26/24	EMS	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003902	10:47:39 11/26/24	EMS TRANSFE	R ST FRANCIS, OOC		ACT
E24003903	10:46:21 11/26/24	EMS LIFT	129 N BROADWAY ST APT 8,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24003904	14:28:05 11/26/24	EMS	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		UNKNOWN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003905	14:59:46 11/26/24	EMS	8380 E COUNTY RD 215 S, NEW		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	5 POINT		
E24003906	15:40:50 11/26/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 4535 E COUNTY RD 700 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003907	16:04:49 11/26/24	MENTAL	900 N BIG BLUE AVE; GREENSBURG	j	ACT
		HEALTH	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003908	17:13:54 11/26/24	EMS SEIZURE	901 N JOSEPH DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003909	18:09:02 11/26/24	EMS DIFF	2422 E COUNTY RD 820 S,		ACT
		BREATH	MILLHOUSEN		
E24003910	18:59:30 11/26/24	FIRE	102 E 10TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		STRUCTURE			
E24003911	20:36:46 11/26/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL, COLUMBU	S	ACT
E24003912	01:20:10 11/27/24	EMS SEIZURE	714 E MAIN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003913	02:05:00 11/27/24	EMS	1508 N BRANDT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total Incident for This Report: 13

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures